© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/02/16
Teccor® brand Thyristors
EV Series 0.8 Amp Sensitive Triacs
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Main Features
Description

            (SOT-223)
AP     : Ammo Pack (TO-92)
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
SOT223
TO92
Line1 = Littelfuse Part Number
Line2 = continuation…Littelfuse Part Number
Y = Last Digit of Calendar Year
M = Letter Month Code (A-L for Jan-Dec)
L = Location Code
DD = Calendar Date
4 mm 8 mm∅1.5 mm
13 mm Abor
Hole Diameter
180 mm
13.4 mm
2 mm
12 mm
MT1 GATEMT2
MT2
5.5 mm
1.75 mm
SOT-223 Reel Pack (RP) Specifications
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107